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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 58.47 Joao Magalhaes Nunes CNA Rio Maior 22-07-2012
Rec Nac Inf A 55.53 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Campanhã 26-07-1998
Rec Nac Juv B 53.51 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002
Rec Nac Juv A 52.10 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun17 49.59 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Oeiras 15-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun18 50.24 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Oeiras 19-03-2005
Rec Nac Sen 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009

TAC-JuvBM Juv B: 58.29  /  TAC-JuvAM Juv A: 57.23  /  TAC-Jun17M Jun17: 55.64  /  TAC-Jun18M Jun18: 54.84  /  TAC-SenM Sen: 54.31
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Frederik Siem Pedersen 91 Denmark 51.32 +0,65 763
50m: 24.76 24.76 100m: 51.32 26.56

2. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 51.94 +0,63 736
50m: 25.04 25.04 100m: 51.94 26.90

3. Richard Schafers 91 Edinb Un SWP 52.33 +0,68 720
50m: 25.39 25.39 100m: 52.33 26.94

4. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 52.36 +0,67 719
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 52.36 27.06

5. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 52.43 +0,66 716
50m: 25.05 25.05 100m: 52.43 27.38

6. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 52.59 +0,70 709
50m: 24.95 24.95 100m: 52.59 27.64

7. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov93 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 52.66 +0,66 706
50m: 25.08 25.08 100m: 52.66 27.58

8. Aleksi Schmid 96 Switzerland 52.73 +0,63 704
50m: 24.84 24.84 100m: 52.73 27.89

9. Luiz Pedro Pereira 91 Benfica 52.74 +0,66 703
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 52.74 26.75

10. Raul Sanchez Romero 96 Gredos S.D. Moratal 52.77 +0,60 702
50m: 25.04 25.04 100m: 52.77 27.73

11. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho86 Portinado 52.96 +0,69 694
50m: 24.79 24.79 100m: 52.96 28.17

12. Magnus Jakupsson 94 Denmark 53.01 +0,69 692
50m: 25.44 25.44 100m: 53.01 27.57

13. Patrick Maclachlan 95 Edinb Un SWP 53.07 +0,74 690
50m: 25.23 25.23 100m: 53.07 27.84

14. Gonzalo Carazo Barbero 96 Gredos S.D. Moratal 53.13 +0,63 688
50m: 25.86 25.86 100m: 53.13 27.27

15. Greg Watson 95 Edinb Un SWP 53.15 +0,63 687
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 53.15 27.49
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

16. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 53.21 +0,65 685
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 53.21 27.52

17. Joao Pedro Gil 97 Individual ANL 53.36 +0,61 679
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 53.36 27.04

18. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Belenenses 53.64 +0,68 668
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 53.64 27.98

19. Simran Wilks 95 Edinb Un SWP 53.85 +0,61 661
50m: 25.32 25.32 100m: 53.85 28.53

20. Miguel Freitas Marques 96 Individual ANMAD 53.89 +0,63 659
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 53.89 27.88

21. Guilherme Pereira Dias 97 Sporting 53.94 +0,67 657
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.94 28.14

22. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 53.96 +0,69 657
50m: 25.77 25.77 100m: 53.96 28.19

23. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Benfica 53.97 +0,69 656
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 53.97 27.58

24. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 53.99 +0,77 655
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.99 28.19

25. Alexandre Lages Ribas 97 Sporting 54.03 +0,67 654
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.03 27.73

26. Tiago Manuel Teixeira 96 Fafe 54.05 +0,65 653
50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 54.05 27.79

27. Fabio Alcantara Aires 97 Naval Amorense 54.12 +0,73 651
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 54.12 28.00

28. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval Ponta Delgada 54.28 +0,72 645
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 54.28 28.27

29. Rafael Lages Ribas 93 Desportiva de Viana 54.34 +0,73 643
FTL

50m: 25.55 25.55 100m: 54.34 28.79

30. Brendan Gibbons 95 Athlone 54.52 +0,62 636
FTL

50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 54.52 28.20

31. Francisco Carvalho Machado 98 Alges 54.56 +0,66 635
50m: 25.95 25.95 100m: 54.56 28.61

32. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 99 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 54.60 +0,79 634
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 54.60 27.81

33. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 54.61 +0,73 633
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 54.61 28.97
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

34. Pedro Miguel Pinotes 89 Sporting 54.63 +0,76 633
FTL

50m: 26.38 26.38 100m: 54.63 28.25

35. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 54.65 +0,77 632
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 54.65 28.46

36. Marcos Tierno Recio 98 C.N. Parquesol 54.79 +0,74 627
50m: 26.28 26.28 100m: 54.79 28.51

Vahan Mkhitaryan 96 Armenia 54.79 +0,70 627
FTL

50m: 26.47 26.47 100m: 54.79 28.32

38. Tiago Silva Soares 99 Porto 54.98 +0,83 621
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 54.98 28.00

39. Henry Rennolls 00 White Oak 55.09 +0,71 617
50m: 25.96 25.96 100m: 55.09 29.13

40. Carlos Flores Clara 97 Gesloures 55.11 +0,77 616
FTL

50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 55.11 28.29

41. Matthew Rudolph 96 Co Manch Aq 55.13 +0,73 616
FTL

50m: 26.36 26.36 100m: 55.13 28.77

42. Joao Miguel Ascensao 97 Porto 55.17 +0,68 614
FTL

50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 55.17 28.91

43. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 55.18 +0,66 614
FTL

50m: 26.21 26.21 100m: 55.18 28.97

44. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 55.19 +0,68 614
FTL

50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 55.19 28.78

45. Bernardo Leitao Graca 93 Sporting 55.20 +0,66 613
FTL

50m: 25.60 25.60 100m: 55.20 29.60

46. Carlos Reyero Gorgas 94 Gredos S.D. Moratal 55.30 +0,61 610
FTL

50m: 26.40 26.40 100m: 55.30 28.90

47. Rodrigo Carlos Albuquerque 97 Braga 55.32 +0,70 609
FTL

50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.32 28.36

48. Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Braga 55.37 +0,79 608
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 55.37 28.67
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

49. Gabriel Machado 99 Braga 55.39 +0,63 607
50m: 27.07 27.07 100m: 55.39 28.32

50. Rafael Lino 99 Porto 55.55 +0,71 602
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 55.55 28.28

51. Jaime Daniel Correia 99 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 55.63 +0,66 599
50m: 26.87 26.87 100m: 55.63 28.76

52. Mark Walsh 97 Munster Squad 55.67 +0,66 598
FTL

50m: 26.68 26.68 100m: 55.67 28.99

53. Joao Cruz Castro 00 Sao Roque 55.70 +0,68 597
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 55.70 28.17

54. Jorge Sanchez Prevost 98 C.N. Parquesol 55.72 +0,67 596
FTL

50m: 26.68 26.68 100m: 55.72 29.04

55. Diogo Alexandre Pacheco 99 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 55.76 +0,69 595
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 55.76 29.05

56. Porfirio Braga Nunes 00 Vilacondense 55.79 +0,82 594
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 55.79 28.25

Jose Pedro Freitas 00 Famalicao 55.79 +0,62 594
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 55.79 29.25

58. Filipe Carmo Ramos 97 Vilacondense 55.80 +0,73 594
FTL

50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 55.80 29.43

59. Francisco Manso Teixeira 98 Naval do Funchal 55.85 +0,66 592
FTL

50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.85 28.82

60. Koen Weustink 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 55.89 +0,66 591
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 55.89 29.57

61. Gabriel Cruz Tocha 99 Natacao de Faro 56.10 +0,68 584
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 56.10 28.82

Andre Rafael Marinho 93 Uniao Piedense 56.10 +0,80 584
FTL

50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.10 29.22

63. Joao Vieira Camara 97 Sao Roque 56.14 +0,70 583
FTL

50m: 26.63 26.63 100m: 56.14 29.51

64. Diogo Alexandre Domingues 99 Naval Amorense 56.31 +0,72 578
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.31 29.56

65. Diogo Jesus Crespo 99 Desportivo Nacional 56.33 +0,66 577
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 56.33 29.48
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

66. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 Gualdim Pais 56.34 +0,70 577
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 56.34 29.17

67. Tiago Cunha Costa 99 Sporting 56.41 +0,75 575
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 56.41 29.15

68. Tomas Gomes Oliveira 99 Nautico Marinha Grande 56.45 +0,78 573
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 56.45 29.16

69. Sebastiao Mendes Gomes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 56.46 +0,69 573
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.46 29.49

70. Humberto Fernandes Felgueiras98 Natacao de Valongo 56.65 +1,02 567
FTL

50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.65 29.86

71. Joao Francisco Santos 99 Viana Natacao 56.76 +0,75 564
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 56.76 29.45

72. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 Colegio Monte Maior 56.79 +0,80 563
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.79 29.20

73. Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 56.82 +0,71 562
FTL

50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 56.82 29.33

74. Andre Martins Palhinha 99 Galitos 56.83 +0,70 562
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 56.83 29.49

75. Diogo Andre Ribeiro 00 Tavira Natacao 56.89 +0,76 560
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.89 29.62

76. Francisco Ribeiro Constantino99 Naval da Nazare 56.96 +0,68 558
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 56.96 29.54

77. Joao Vitor Fernandes 00 Sao Roque 56.98 +0,64 557
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 56.98 29.32

78. Lucas Pereira Bastos 00 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 57.04 +0,73 556
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 57.04 29.62

79. Jose Nuno Mendes 99 Braga 57.19 +0,69 551
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.19 30.05

80. Francisco Aguiar Morganho 98 Naval do Funchal 57.61 +0,66 539
FTL

50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 57.61 30.60

81. Diogo Barbosa Nunes 00 Fluvial Portuense 57.64 +0,76 539
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 57.64 29.66

Rafael Gomes Simoes 00 Desportos Barcelos 57.64 +0,80 539
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 57.64 30.18

83. Alessandro Antunes Paolinelli99 Naval do Funchal 57.65 +0,72 538
FTL

50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.65 30.00
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

84. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 57.75 +0,72 535
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 57.75 29.80

85. Diogo Alexandre Santos 99 Leixoes 57.83 +0,59 533
FTL

50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 57.83 29.86

86. Daniel Jose Duarte 00 Leixoes 57.96 +0,61 530
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 57.96 30.11

87. Francisco Jorge Rodrigues 99 Natacao de Braganca 58.14 +0,79 525
FTL

50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 58.14 30.57

88. Andre Lopes Silva 99 Vieirense 58.15 +0,75 524
FTL

50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.15 30.25

89. Joao Miguel Nunes 00 Aquatico Pacense 58.38 +0,88 518
FTL

50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.38 30.18

90. Tomas Pimentel Borges 00 Porto 58.45 +0,68 516
FTL

50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 58.45 30.27

91. Jose Pedro Antunes 00 Galitos 58.53 +0,68 514
FTL

50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 58.53 30.59

92. Miguel Diogo Agostinho 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 58.76 +0,79 508
FTL

50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 58.76 29.64

93. Joao Pereira Tinoco 00 Famalicao 58.88 +0,72 505
FTL

50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 58.88 31.41

94. Francisco Joao Pires 00 Sport de Mirandela 59.45 +0,80 491
FTL

50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 59.45 31.48

95. Leonardo Contreiras Jeronimo00 Nucleo de Pombal 1:00.19 +0,78 473
FTL

50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.19 31.39

96. Joao Pedro Silva 00 Naval Amorense 1:02.62 +0,69 420
FTL

50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:02.62 33.28

DSQ Pedro Camacho Sousa 98 Naval do Funchal
FTL, 403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

DNS Joao Daniel Machado 99 Uniao Piedense
DNS Miguel Camara Gomes 99 Naval do Funchal



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.38429 Registered to Federacao Portuguesa De Natacao 03-08-2015 10:06 - Page 7

Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 42 Boys, 100m Freestyle Juvenis
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Juv B 53.51 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002
Rec Nac Juv A 52.10 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003

TAC-JuvBM Juv B: 58.29  /  TAC-JuvAM Juv A: 57.23
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 99 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 54.60 +0,79 634
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 54.60 27.81

2. Tiago Silva Soares 99 Porto 54.98 +0,83 621
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 54.98 28.00

3. Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Braga 55.37 +0,79 608
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 55.37 28.67

4. Rafael Lino 99 Porto 55.55 +0,71 602
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 55.55 28.28

5. Jaime Daniel Correia 99 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 55.63 +0,66 599
50m: 26.87 26.87 100m: 55.63 28.76

6. Joao Cruz Castro 00 Sao Roque 55.70 +0,68 597
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 55.70 28.17

7. Diogo Alexandre Pacheco 99 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 55.76 +0,69 595
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 55.76 29.05

8. Porfirio Braga Nunes 00 Vilacondense 55.79 +0,82 594
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 55.79 28.25

Jose Pedro Freitas 00 Famalicao 55.79 +0,62 594
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 55.79 29.25

10. Koen Weustink 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 55.89 +0,66 591
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 55.89 29.57

11. Gabriel Cruz Tocha 99 Natacao de Faro 56.10 +0,68 584
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 56.10 28.82

12. Diogo Alexandre Domingues 99 Naval Amorense 56.31 +0,72 578
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.31 29.56

13. Diogo Jesus Crespo 99 Desportivo Nacional 56.33 +0,66 577
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 56.33 29.48

14. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 Gualdim Pais 56.34 +0,70 577
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 56.34 29.17

15. Tiago Cunha Costa 99 Sporting 56.41 +0,75 575
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 56.41 29.15

16. Tomas Gomes Oliveira 99 Nautico Marinha Grande 56.45 +0,78 573
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 56.45 29.16
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

17. Sebastiao Mendes Gomes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 56.46 +0,69 573
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.46 29.49

18. Joao Francisco Santos 99 Viana Natacao 56.76 +0,75 564
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 56.76 29.45

19. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 Colegio Monte Maior 56.79 +0,80 563
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.79 29.20

20. Andre Martins Palhinha 99 Galitos 56.83 +0,70 562
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 56.83 29.49

21. Diogo Andre Ribeiro 00 Tavira Natacao 56.89 +0,76 560
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.89 29.62

22. Francisco Ribeiro Constantino99 Naval da Nazare 56.96 +0,68 558
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 56.96 29.54

23. Joao Vitor Fernandes 00 Sao Roque 56.98 +0,64 557
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 56.98 29.32

24. Lucas Pereira Bastos 00 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 57.04 +0,73 556
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 57.04 29.62

25. Jose Nuno Mendes 99 Braga 57.19 +0,69 551
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.19 30.05

26. Diogo Barbosa Nunes 00 Fluvial Portuense 57.64 +0,76 539
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 57.64 29.66

Rafael Gomes Simoes 00 Desportos Barcelos 57.64 +0,80 539
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 57.64 30.18

28. Alessandro Antunes Paolinelli99 Naval do Funchal 57.65 +0,72 538
FTL

50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.65 30.00

29. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 57.75 +0,72 535
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 57.75 29.80

30. Diogo Alexandre Santos 99 Leixoes 57.83 +0,59 533
FTL

50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 57.83 29.86

31. Daniel Jose Duarte 00 Leixoes 57.96 +0,61 530
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 57.96 30.11

32. Francisco Jorge Rodrigues 99 Natacao de Braganca 58.14 +0,79 525
FTL

50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 58.14 30.57

33. Andre Lopes Silva 99 Vieirense 58.15 +0,75 524
FTL

50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.15 30.25
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

34. Joao Miguel Nunes 00 Aquatico Pacense 58.38 +0,88 518
FTL

50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.38 30.18

35. Tomas Pimentel Borges 00 Porto 58.45 +0,68 516
FTL

50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 58.45 30.27

36. Jose Pedro Antunes 00 Galitos 58.53 +0,68 514
FTL

50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 58.53 30.59

37. Miguel Diogo Agostinho 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 58.76 +0,79 508
FTL

50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 58.76 29.64

38. Joao Pereira Tinoco 00 Famalicao 58.88 +0,72 505
FTL

50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 58.88 31.41

39. Francisco Joao Pires 00 Sport de Mirandela 59.45 +0,80 491
FTL

50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 59.45 31.48

40. Leonardo Contreiras Jeronimo00 Nucleo de Pombal 1:00.19 +0,78 473
FTL

50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.19 31.39

41. Joao Pedro Silva 00 Naval Amorense 1:02.62 +0,69 420
FTL

50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:02.62 33.28

DNS Joao Daniel Machado 99 Uniao Piedense
DNS Miguel Camara Gomes 99 Naval do Funchal
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 42 Men, 100m Freestyle Absolutos
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun17 49.59 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Oeiras 15-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun18 50.24 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Oeiras 19-03-2005
Rec Nac Sen 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009

TAC-Jun17M Jun17: 55.64  /  TAC-Jun18M Jun18: 54.84  /  TAC-SenM Sen: 54.31
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 51.94 +0,63 736
50m: 25.04 25.04 100m: 51.94 26.90

2. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 52.36 +0,67 719
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 52.36 27.06

3. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 52.43 +0,66 716
50m: 25.05 25.05 100m: 52.43 27.38

4. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 52.59 +0,70 709
50m: 24.95 24.95 100m: 52.59 27.64

5. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov93 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 52.66 +0,66 706
50m: 25.08 25.08 100m: 52.66 27.58

6. Luiz Pedro Pereira 91 Benfica 52.74 +0,66 703
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 52.74 26.75

7. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho86 Portinado 52.96 +0,69 694
50m: 24.79 24.79 100m: 52.96 28.17

8. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 53.21 +0,65 685
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 53.21 27.52

9. Joao Pedro Gil 97 Individual ANL 53.36 +0,61 679
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 53.36 27.04

10. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Belenenses 53.64 +0,68 668
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 53.64 27.98

11. Miguel Freitas Marques 96 Individual ANMAD 53.89 +0,63 659
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 53.89 27.88

12. Guilherme Pereira Dias 97 Sporting 53.94 +0,67 657
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.94 28.14

13. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 53.96 +0,69 657
50m: 25.77 25.77 100m: 53.96 28.19

14. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Benfica 53.97 +0,69 656
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 53.97 27.58

15. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 53.99 +0,77 655
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.99 28.19

16. Alexandre Lages Ribas 97 Sporting 54.03 +0,67 654
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.03 27.73
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

17. Tiago Manuel Teixeira 96 Fafe 54.05 +0,65 653
50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 54.05 27.79

18. Fabio Alcantara Aires 97 Naval Amorense 54.12 +0,73 651
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 54.12 28.00

19. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval Ponta Delgada 54.28 +0,72 645
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 54.28 28.27

20. Rafael Lages Ribas 93 Desportiva de Viana 54.34 +0,73 643
FTL

50m: 25.55 25.55 100m: 54.34 28.79

21. Francisco Carvalho Machado 98 Alges 54.56 +0,66 635
50m: 25.95 25.95 100m: 54.56 28.61

22. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 54.61 +0,73 633
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 54.61 28.97

23. Pedro Miguel Pinotes 89 Sporting 54.63 +0,76 633
FTL

50m: 26.38 26.38 100m: 54.63 28.25

24. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 54.65 +0,77 632
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 54.65 28.46

25. Carlos Flores Clara 97 Gesloures 55.11 +0,77 616
FTL

50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 55.11 28.29

26. Joao Miguel Ascensao 97 Porto 55.17 +0,68 614
FTL

50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 55.17 28.91

27. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 55.18 +0,66 614
FTL

50m: 26.21 26.21 100m: 55.18 28.97

28. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 55.19 +0,68 614
FTL

50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 55.19 28.78

29. Bernardo Leitao Graca 93 Sporting 55.20 +0,66 613
FTL

50m: 25.60 25.60 100m: 55.20 29.60

30. Rodrigo Carlos Albuquerque 97 Braga 55.32 +0,70 609
FTL

50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.32 28.36

31. Filipe Carmo Ramos 97 Vilacondense 55.80 +0,73 594
FTL

50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 55.80 29.43
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

32. Francisco Manso Teixeira 98 Naval do Funchal 55.85 +0,66 592
FTL

50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.85 28.82

33. Andre Rafael Marinho 93 Uniao Piedense 56.10 +0,80 584
FTL

50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.10 29.22

34. Joao Vieira Camara 97 Sao Roque 56.14 +0,70 583
FTL

50m: 26.63 26.63 100m: 56.14 29.51

35. Humberto Fernandes Felgueiras98 Natacao de Valongo 56.65 +1,02 567
FTL

50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.65 29.86

36. Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 56.82 +0,71 562
FTL

50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 56.82 29.33

37. Francisco Aguiar Morganho 98 Naval do Funchal 57.61 +0,66 539
FTL

50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 57.61 30.60

DSQ Pedro Camacho Sousa 98 Naval do Funchal
FTL, 403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Event 42 Men, 100m Freestyle Seniores
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Sen 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009

TAC-SenM : 54.31
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 51.94 +0,63 736
50m: 25.04 25.04 100m: 51.94 26.90

2. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 52.36 +0,67 719
50m: 25.30 25.30 100m: 52.36 27.06

3. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 52.43 +0,66 716
50m: 25.05 25.05 100m: 52.43 27.38

4. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 52.59 +0,70 709
50m: 24.95 24.95 100m: 52.59 27.64

5. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov93 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 52.66 +0,66 706
50m: 25.08 25.08 100m: 52.66 27.58

6. Luiz Pedro Pereira 91 Benfica 52.74 +0,66 703
50m: 25.99 25.99 100m: 52.74 26.75
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Seniores

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

7. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho86 Portinado 52.96 +0,69 694
50m: 24.79 24.79 100m: 52.96 28.17

8. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Belenenses 53.64 +0,68 668
50m: 25.66 25.66 100m: 53.64 27.98

9. Miguel Freitas Marques 96 Individual ANMAD 53.89 +0,63 659
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 53.89 27.88

10. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 53.96 +0,69 657
50m: 25.77 25.77 100m: 53.96 28.19

11. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Benfica 53.97 +0,69 656
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 53.97 27.58

12. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 53.99 +0,77 655
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.99 28.19

13. Tiago Manuel Teixeira 96 Fafe 54.05 +0,65 653
50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 54.05 27.79

14. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval Ponta Delgada 54.28 +0,72 645
50m: 26.01 26.01 100m: 54.28 28.27

15. Rafael Lages Ribas 93 Desportiva de Viana 54.34 +0,73 643
FTL

50m: 25.55 25.55 100m: 54.34 28.79

16. Pedro Miguel Pinotes 89 Sporting 54.63 +0,76 633
FTL

50m: 26.38 26.38 100m: 54.63 28.25

17. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 55.19 +0,68 614
FTL

50m: 26.41 26.41 100m: 55.19 28.78

18. Bernardo Leitao Graca 93 Sporting 55.20 +0,66 613
FTL

50m: 25.60 25.60 100m: 55.20 29.60

19. Andre Rafael Marinho 93 Uniao Piedense 56.10 +0,80 584
FTL

50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.10 29.22

20. Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 56.82 +0,71 562
FTL

50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 56.82 29.33
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 42 Boys, 100m Freestyle Junior 18
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun18 50.24 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Oeiras 19-03-2005

TAC-Jun18M : 54.84
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Joao Pedro Gil 97 Individual ANL 53.36 +0,61 679
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 53.36 27.04

2. Guilherme Pereira Dias 97 Sporting 53.94 +0,67 657
50m: 25.80 25.80 100m: 53.94 28.14

3. Alexandre Lages Ribas 97 Sporting 54.03 +0,67 654
50m: 26.30 26.30 100m: 54.03 27.73

4. Fabio Alcantara Aires 97 Naval Amorense 54.12 +0,73 651
50m: 26.12 26.12 100m: 54.12 28.00

5. Carlos Flores Clara 97 Gesloures 55.11 +0,77 616
FTL

50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 55.11 28.29

6. Joao Miguel Ascensao 97 Porto 55.17 +0,68 614
FTL

50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 55.17 28.91

7. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 55.18 +0,66 614
FTL

50m: 26.21 26.21 100m: 55.18 28.97

8. Rodrigo Carlos Albuquerque 97 Braga 55.32 +0,70 609
FTL

50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 55.32 28.36

9. Filipe Carmo Ramos 97 Vilacondense 55.80 +0,73 594
FTL

50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 55.80 29.43

10. Joao Vieira Camara 97 Sao Roque 56.14 +0,70 583
FTL

50m: 26.63 26.63 100m: 56.14 29.51
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 42 Boys, 100m Freestyle Junior 17
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Jun17 49.59 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Oeiras 15-07-2004

TAC-Jun17M : 55.64
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 53.21 +0,65 685
50m: 25.69 25.69 100m: 53.21 27.52

2. Francisco Carvalho Machado 98 Alges 54.56 +0,66 635
50m: 25.95 25.95 100m: 54.56 28.61

3. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 54.61 +0,73 633
50m: 25.64 25.64 100m: 54.61 28.97

4. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 54.65 +0,77 632
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 54.65 28.46

5. Francisco Manso Teixeira 98 Naval do Funchal 55.85 +0,66 592
FTL

50m: 27.03 27.03 100m: 55.85 28.82

6. Humberto Fernandes Felgueiras98 Natacao de Valongo 56.65 +1,02 567
FTL

50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.65 29.86

7. Francisco Aguiar Morganho 98 Naval do Funchal 57.61 +0,66 539
FTL

50m: 27.01 27.01 100m: 57.61 30.60

DSQ Pedro Camacho Sousa 98 Naval do Funchal
FTL, 403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Event 42 Boys, 100m Freestyle Juvenis A
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Juv A 52.10 Tiago Andre Venancio FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003

TAC-JuvAM : 57.23
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Pedro Miguel Fernandes 99 Vitoria de Guimaraes/Olicargo 54.60 +0,79 634
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 54.60 27.81

2. Tiago Silva Soares 99 Porto 54.98 +0,83 621
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 54.98 28.00

3. Jose Pedro Fernandes 99 Braga 55.37 +0,79 608
50m: 26.70 26.70 100m: 55.37 28.67

4. Rafael Lino 99 Porto 55.55 +0,71 602
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 55.55 28.28

5. Jaime Daniel Correia 99 Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 55.63 +0,66 599
50m: 26.87 26.87 100m: 55.63 28.76

6. Diogo Alexandre Pacheco 99 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 55.76 +0,69 595
50m: 26.71 26.71 100m: 55.76 29.05

7. Gabriel Cruz Tocha 99 Natacao de Faro 56.10 +0,68 584
50m: 27.28 27.28 100m: 56.10 28.82

8. Diogo Alexandre Domingues 99 Naval Amorense 56.31 +0,72 578
50m: 26.75 26.75 100m: 56.31 29.56

9. Diogo Jesus Crespo 99 Desportivo Nacional 56.33 +0,66 577
50m: 26.85 26.85 100m: 56.33 29.48

10. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 Gualdim Pais 56.34 +0,70 577
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 56.34 29.17

11. Tiago Cunha Costa 99 Sporting 56.41 +0,75 575
50m: 27.26 27.26 100m: 56.41 29.15

12. Tomas Gomes Oliveira 99 Nautico Marinha Grande 56.45 +0,78 573
50m: 27.29 27.29 100m: 56.45 29.16

13. Joao Francisco Santos 99 Viana Natacao 56.76 +0,75 564
50m: 27.31 27.31 100m: 56.76 29.45

14. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 Colegio Monte Maior 56.79 +0,80 563
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 56.79 29.20

15. Andre Martins Palhinha 99 Galitos 56.83 +0,70 562
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 56.83 29.49

16. Francisco Ribeiro Constantino99 Naval da Nazare 56.96 +0,68 558
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 56.96 29.54

17. Jose Nuno Mendes 99 Braga 57.19 +0,69 551
50m: 27.14 27.14 100m: 57.19 30.05
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis A

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

18. Alessandro Antunes Paolinelli99 Naval do Funchal 57.65 +0,72 538
FTL

50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 57.65 30.00

19. Diogo Alexandre Santos 99 Leixoes 57.83 +0,59 533
FTL

50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 57.83 29.86

20. Francisco Jorge Rodrigues 99 Natacao de Braganca 58.14 +0,79 525
FTL

50m: 27.57 27.57 100m: 58.14 30.57

21. Andre Lopes Silva 99 Vieirense 58.15 +0,75 524
FTL

50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 58.15 30.25

DNS Joao Daniel Machado 99 Uniao Piedense
DNS Miguel Camara Gomes 99 Naval do Funchal

Event 42 Boys, 100m Freestyle Juvenis B
26-07-2015 - 9:55 SOMAGUE Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 49.50 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho FPN Roma (ITA) 29-07-2009
Rec Nac Juv B 53.51 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Lisboa 19-05-2002

TAC-JuvBM : 58.29
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

1. Joao Cruz Castro 00 Sao Roque 55.70 +0,68 597
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 55.70 28.17

2. Porfirio Braga Nunes 00 Vilacondense 55.79 +0,82 594
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 55.79 28.25

Jose Pedro Freitas 00 Famalicao 55.79 +0,62 594
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 55.79 29.25

4. Koen Weustink 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 55.89 +0,66 591
50m: 26.32 26.32 100m: 55.89 29.57

5. Sebastiao Mendes Gomes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 56.46 +0,69 573
50m: 26.97 26.97 100m: 56.46 29.49

6. Diogo Andre Ribeiro 00 Tavira Natacao 56.89 +0,76 560
50m: 27.27 27.27 100m: 56.89 29.62

7. Joao Vitor Fernandes 00 Sao Roque 56.98 +0,64 557
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 56.98 29.32

8. Lucas Pereira Bastos 00 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 57.04 +0,73 556
50m: 27.42 27.42 100m: 57.04 29.62

9. Diogo Barbosa Nunes 00 Fluvial Portuense 57.64 +0,76 539
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 57.64 29.66
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis 
Campeonato Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN/SOMAGUE

Coimbra, 23.7. - 26.7.2015

Event 42, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Juvenis B

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

9. Rafael Gomes Simoes 00 Desportos Barcelos 57.64 +0,80 539
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 57.64 30.18

11. Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 57.75 +0,72 535
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 57.75 29.80

12. Daniel Jose Duarte 00 Leixoes 57.96 +0,61 530
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 57.96 30.11

13. Joao Miguel Nunes 00 Aquatico Pacense 58.38 +0,88 518
FTL

50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.38 30.18

14. Tomas Pimentel Borges 00 Porto 58.45 +0,68 516
FTL

50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 58.45 30.27

15. Jose Pedro Antunes 00 Galitos 58.53 +0,68 514
FTL

50m: 27.94 27.94 100m: 58.53 30.59

16. Miguel Diogo Agostinho 00 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 58.76 +0,79 508
FTL

50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 58.76 29.64

17. Joao Pereira Tinoco 00 Famalicao 58.88 +0,72 505
FTL

50m: 27.47 27.47 100m: 58.88 31.41

18. Francisco Joao Pires 00 Sport de Mirandela 59.45 +0,80 491
FTL

50m: 27.97 27.97 100m: 59.45 31.48

19. Leonardo Contreiras Jeronimo00 Nucleo de Pombal 1:00.19 +0,78 473
FTL

50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 1:00.19 31.39

20. Joao Pedro Silva 00 Naval Amorense 1:02.62 +0,69 420
FTL

50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:02.62 33.28


